
Gulaschträffen Alingsås 8/10 2016
C1

1 Jonas Bring Aksf 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 42 47 21 68 61 S

2 Robert Sambar Msf 6 2 20 6 2 5 2 5 4 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 43 45 20 65 63

3 Mikael Svensson BAS 6 2 24 4 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 38 43 19 62 62

4 Christoffer Andersson Marks Pk 6 2 23 6 2 5 2 5 5 5 2 6 2 5 3 1 1 7 39 19 58 30

5 Håkan Hedby Marks Pk 6 2 18 3 2 6 2 5 4 4 2 6 2 0 0 6 4 24 36 18 54 42

6 Mikael Merighetti Aksf 3 2 6 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 1 1 5 3 19 33 18 51 25

7 Gunilla Abrahamson Aksf 6 2 22 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 1 5 2 1 1 5 3 28 31 16 47 50

C2

1 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 23 5 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 3 29 45 21 66 52 B

2 Tomas Eriksson Msf 6 2 22 6 2 6 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 46 19 65 69

3 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 16 5 2 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 44 43 21 64 60

4 Nonno Havlucyian Aksf 6 2 23 6 2 5 2 6 5 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 36 44 20 64 59

5 Ronny Meijer Gpssk 6 2 21 6 2 5 2 4 4 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 36 41 20 61 57

6 Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 2 22 6 2 5 2 2 1 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 28 41 17 58 50

7 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 21 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 5 2 3 2 6 3 36 34 19 53 57

8 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 21 1 1 5 2 3 3 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 30 35 18 53 51

C3

1 Åke Nordin Fok Borås 6 2 29 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 45 48 21 69 74 S

2 Rickard Alvén Msf 6 2 28 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 43 48 21 69 71 S

3 Mikael Wehrend Msf 6 2 22 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 48 47 21 68 70 S

4 Christer Jern BAS 6 2 25 6 2 5 3 6 5 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 39 46 22 68 64 S

5 Joe Furborg Fok Borås 6 2 25 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 37 47 21 68 62 S

6 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 42 46 21 67 66 B

7 Lars Magnusson Lerums Jossf 6 2 23 6 2 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 40 46 21 67 63 B

8 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 22 6 2 5 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 41 46 21 67 63 B

9 Krister Persson Fok Borås 6 2 27 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 47 46 20 66 74 B

10 Helena Linell Vårgårda Psk 6 2 27 6 2 6 2 4 4 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 34 46 20 66 61 B

11 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 6 2 25 6 2 6 2 5 5 5 2 6 2 6 3 4 3 23 44 21 65 48

12 Lars G Andersson Aksf 6 2 22 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 32 42 19 61 54

13 Tomas Bäckström Msf 6 2 26 6 2 6 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 1 1 6 3 32 40 18 58 58

14 Per Hansson Fok Borås 1 1 3 3 2 6 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 1 1 6 3 45 32 17 49 48



D1

1 Ana Randgajec Msf 6 2 14 6 2 5 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 2 2 6 3 34 40 19 59 48

D2

1 Marie Björk Msf 6 2 21 6 2 6 2 6 5 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 43 45 20 65 64

2 Nina Smidefors Msf 5 2 18 4 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 33 43 19 62 51

D3

1 Liz-Marie Jern BAS 6 2 25 6 2 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 43 44 21 65 68

VY

1 Kjell Dalesjö Msf 6 2 24 6 2 4 2 5 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 47 43 19 62 71

A1

1 Robert Sambar Msf 5 2 18 6 2 3 2 1 1 6 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 24 30 15 45 42

2 Jonas Bring Aksf 6 2 13 4 2 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 2 2 1 2 2 5 23 11 34 18

A2

1 Luigi de Barone Aksf 6 2 32 6 2 6 2 5 4 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 30 43 20 63 62 B

2 Per Arnlund Aksf 6 2 27 5 2 6 2 4 4 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 3 28 42 20 62 55

3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 24 4 2 5 2 4 4 4 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 37 38 19 57 61

4 Tomas Eriksson Msf 6 2 24 3 2 3 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 16 31 20 51 40

5 Ronny Meijer Gpssk 6 2 16 6 2 6 2 3 3 5 2 5 2 1 1 2 2 7 34 16 50 23

6 Marie Björk Msf 6 2 23 5 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 6 3 40 32 16 48 63

A3

1 Åke Nordin Fok Borås 6 2 27 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 42 48 21 69 69 S

2 Joe Furborg Fok Borås 6 2 28 5 2 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 46 21 67 74 S

3 Mikael Wehrend Msf 6 2 28 5 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 43 45 21 66 71 B

4 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 30 6 2 6 2 6 5 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 34 45 20 65 64 B

5 Krister Persson Fok Borås 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 5 4 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 45 43 20 63 69 B

6 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 6 2 30 5 2 6 2 6 5 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 3 40 41 20 61 70

7 Lars Magnusson Lerums Jossf 6 2 25 4 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 3 23 40 19 59 48

8 Kjell Dalesjö Msf 6 2 25 6 2 5 2 3 3 4 1 6 2 6 3 4 3 21 40 18 58 46



9 Tomas Bäckström Msf 6 2 18 5 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 5 2 1 1 5 3 29 35 18 53 47

10 Rickard Alvén Msf 6 2 25 5 2 6 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 0 0 4 3 10 36 17 53 35

11 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 6 2 24 5 2 6 2 2 2 4 1 5 2 6 3 2 2 4 36 16 52 28

12 Liz-Marie Jern BAS 6 2 20 3 2 4 2 3 3 6 2 5 2 1 1 5 3 27 33 17 50 47

R1

1 Mikael Svensson BAS 6 2 21 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 1 1 5 2 30 31 16 47 51

R2

1 Nonno Havlucyian Aksf 6 2 21 6 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 36 41 18 59 57

2 Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 2 20 5 2 6 2 4 4 4 2 6 2 4 2 5 3 29 40 19 59 49

3 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 21 5 2 6 2 5 5 4 2 6 2 1 1 5 3 28 38 19 57 49

4 Per Arnlund Kaflås Pk 4 2 15 4 2 4 2 6 5 1 1 6 2 3 2 4 3 22 32 19 51 37

5 Nina Smidefors Msf 4 2 7 5 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 22 14 36 20

R3

1 Mikael Wehrend Msf 6 2 22 5 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 47 21 68 69 S

2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 26 6 2 6 2 6 5 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 46 47 20 67 72 B

3 Kjell Dalesjö Msf 6 2 25 6 2 6 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 31 46 21 67 56 B

4 Per Hansson Fok Borås 6 2 23 6 2 6 2 5 5 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 44 45 21 66 67 B

5 Christer Jern BAS 6 2 23 6 2 5 2 6 5 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 41 45 20 65 64

6 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jossf 6 2 25 4 2 6 2 6 5 4 2 6 2 4 2 5 3 33 41 20 61 58

7 Lars Magnusson Lerums Jossf 6 2 27 4 2 5 2 4 4 3 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 36 39 20 59 63

8 Henrik Särhag Grästorp 4 2 13 2 2 5 2 5 4 4 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 41 37 19 56 54

Snubb

1 Per Arnlund Kaflås Pk 4 2 7 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 1 5 2 5 2 4 3 20 32 18 50 27


